Total Tender Amount 

K 210 Million  

K 240 Million  

K 250 Million  

K 700 Million  

ALL BIDDERS MUST COMPLY WITH THE OPERATING RULES AND GUIDELINES AS 

ISSUED BY THE BANK OF ZAMBIA.  

THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF TREASURY BILLS ON TENDER IS K1,400,000,000.00 (ONE 

BILLION FOUR HUNDRED MILLION) AT COST. 

BID APPLICATIONS FOR BOTH DOMESTIC AND FOREIGN INVESTORS SHOULD BE 

SUBMITTED THROUGH LOCAL COMMERCIAL BANKS OR THE BANK OF ZAMBIA. 

THE OFF-TENDER (NON-COMPETITIVE) WINDOW WILL HAVE 10% OF THE TOTAL 

AMOUNT ON OFFER.  

BANK OF ZAMBIA RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT BIDS HIGHER OR LOWER